EURDPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES 5Y SPEEDGHOUS

Super Gas

EDRS International 2014

Rank Start# Driver

1
2
3
4
5
6

3

2

4
309

2521

CHRISTER UHLIN
HAKAN MATTSSON

FREDRIK GRAVNINGEN
ANNICA LARSSON

OLAV SKJERVO

ANGELICA LARSSON

Nat Points
N 484
S 418
N 314
S 289
N 268
S 181

IGardermoen 1

2
>
105
105
86 86
124
64
62

Sundsvall 1

64
66
59
61

60

Vargarda

104
83

Pitea

105

66

— Fallfors

05

82

Malmo

Tierp 1

105
143

104
56
59

Gardermoen 2

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2



